Contents

List of Tables and Figures

Acknowledgements

1. Editor's Introduction: The New Economic History
and the Industrial Revolution
Joel Mokyr

2. The Fable of the Dead Horse; or, The Industrial
Revolution Revisited

David S. Landes

3. Reassessing the Industrial Revolution:
A Macro View
C. Knick Harley

4. Too Much Revolution: Agriculture in the
Industrial Revolution, 1700-1860
Gregory Clark

5. The Role of Education and Skill in the British
Industrial Revolution
David Mitch

Bibliography

About the Book

About the Contributors

Index

8K

128

160

206

241

280
331
332
333



