Contents

List of Tables and Figures Acknowledgements		ix xi
1.	Editor's Introduction: The New Economic History and the Industrial Revolution Joel Mokyr	1
2.	The Fable of the Dead Horse; or, The Industrial Revolution Revisited	
	David S. Landes	128
3.	Reassessing the Industrial Revolution: A Macro View C. Knick Harley	160
4.	Too Much Revolution: Agriculture in the Industrial Revolution, 1700-1860 Gregory Clark	206
5.	The Role of Education and Skill in the British Industrial Revolution David Mitch	241
Biblic	ography	280
About the Book		331
About the Contributors		332
Index		333